
 additional product data
 product group: secondary placement : 
 replacement for:    
 available from: 

  languages on the label: DE/IT
  country of origin: DE
 customs tariff code: 21039090

 pallet weight (loading device included) 545,720 KG unit weight of packaging  0,207 KG
 pallet height (loading device included) 91,200 CM unit weight of packaging  0,088 KG_____________________________________________________________________________
 INGREDIENTS
 water, onions*, PEANUTS*(9,30%), tomato paste*, carrot*,
 creamed coconut*(3,30%), cane sugar*, sea salt, tamarind*, wholemeal rice flour*,
 garlic*,
 spices*: (ginger*, coriander*, cumin*, tumeric*, sweet paprika*, star anise*,
 Cayenne pepper*, cinnamon*, fenugreek*, black pepper*, MUSTARD flour*),
*=organic cultivation **= biodynamic cultivation

 shelf life (wholesaler): 300 Days_____________________________________________________________________________
 allergen information (you find the current data on www.rapunzel.de.)
 this product contains as an ingredient with allergen potential:
 Peanut kernels,Mustard_____________________________________________________________________________
 nurtritional regimen information vegan: [X] yes    [  ] no      raw food: [  ] yes    [X] no_____________________________________________________________________________
 Production
The ingredients are mixed with herbs and spices and subsequently filled into jars. For
preservation the jars are pasteurized and refrigerated._____________________________________________________________________________

 Product Information
Varied and versatile Asian cuisine - ready to go in a jar! For quick, yummy Asian meals. The
mildly savory peanut sauce combines the taste of finely roasted peanuts, aromatic coconut,
fresh garlic and typical, exotic spices._____________________________________________________________________________

 Usage
ideal with rice, vegetable dishes or as warm dip with grilled, Asian tofu skewers_____________________________________________________________________________

 Packaging
Glass, white with lid_____________________________________________________________________________

 Storage
After opening store in a cool place and use up soon._____________________________________________________________________________

 Recipe
Heat slowly in a pot, stir and enjoy!_____________________________________________________________________________

 Legal product designation
Saté peanut sauce_____________________________________________________________________________

 nurtritional features
 nurtritional features (per 100g) naturally varying!
 Energy value kJ/kcal: 521/122
 Fat: 7,50 g
 Of which saturated fatty acids: 3,30 g
 Carbohydrates: 8,60 g
 Of which sugars: 6,40 g

Rapunzel Naturkost

 item     1302080       Saté peanut sauce
 size       6,00 x 350,00 ML ID BIO certification body QC&I
 country of origin: EU/nEU customs origin: DE_____________________________________________________________________________
 EAN carton  4006040293439 EAN piece 4006040293446
 gross weight  3,370 KG tare weight gross      0,547 KG
 net weight     2,040 KG tare weight net        0,340 KG
 carton size in CM unit size in CM
   L:22,20 W:14,80 H: 12,80  L:6,80 W:6,80 H:12,20
 layer/ pallet
   L:26 P:156
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 Fibres: 2,40 g
 Protein: 3,70 g
 salt: 1,900 g_____________________________________________________________________________

 NOTES

Lots of success and pleasure with this product
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